MICHELLE STEFFLER
THE FOLLOWING PARTIES HEREBY APPROVE AND ACCEPT THESE
DOCUMENTS AND AUTHORIZE THE CONTRACTOR TO PROCEED WITH
THE CONSTRUCTION DESCRIBED HEREIN.  ALL CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO REVIEW BY THE LOCAL BUILDING
DEPARTMENT AND ANY CHANGES AND MODIFICATIONS THEY MAY
IMPOSE.

THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING
TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2019 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE (CBC)/2018 IBC
MECHANICAL 2019 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (CMC)/2018 UMC
ELECTRICAL 2019 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE (CEC)/2017 NEC
C-8
C-9
ELEVATIONS
ELEVATIONS
EQUIPMENT TO REMAIN SPECIFICATIONS
EQUIPMENT TO BE REMOVED SPECIFICATIONS
C-10/12/13
C-11
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
4T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRAWNREV DESCRIPTION Q.A.DATE
200 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE,
SUITE 1700 & 1800
IRVINE, CA 92618
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
BA20403A
BU #: 856199
1 CASA GRANDE ROAD
PETALUMA, CA 94954
EXISTING 78'-0" MONOPOLE
A 10/14/21 AK CWPRELIMINARY
1755 CREEKSIDE OAKS DR. SUITE 190
SACRAMENTO, CA 95833
3450 N HIGLEY RD - SUITE 102,
 MESA, AZ 85215
0 11/23/21 NP CWSUBMITTAL FOR PERMIT
1 02/09/22 JD CWJDX COMMENTS
CWSPAR COMMENTS
3 05/30/22 AK CWJDX COMMENTS
2 04/13/22 NP
4 07/17/22 MM CWJDX COMMENTS
  15 JUL 2022
5
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
4C-1.0
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRAWNREV DESCRIPTION Q.A.DATE
200 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE,
SUITE 1700 & 1800
IRVINE, CA 92618
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
BA20403A
BU #: 856199
1 CASA GRANDE ROAD
PETALUMA, CA 94954
EXISTING 78'-0" MONOPOLE
A 10/14/21 AK CWPRELIMINARY
1755 CREEKSIDE OAKS DR. SUITE 190
SACRAMENTO, CA 95833
3450 N HIGLEY RD - SUITE 102,
 MESA, AZ 85215
0 11/23/21 NP CWSUBMITTAL FOR PERMIT
1 02/09/22 JD CWJDX COMMENTS
CWSPAR COMMENTS
3 05/30/22 AK CWJDX COMMENTS
2 04/13/22 NP
4 07/17/22 MM CWJDX COMMENTS
  15 JUL 2022